
Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Scratch Team, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Allstars 5 2336677 3,045 Temple Hills, MD

2 Grumpy Old Men 2077705 2,990 Augusta, GA

3 Metro Gents 3 2336633 2,986 Laurel, MD

4 Metro Gents 2 2336632 2,889 Laurel, MD

5 Who's Buying 2330540 2,882 Waldorf, MD

6 Allstars Verra 2336684 2,796 Temple Hills, MD

7 No Limits 2184775 2,778 Catonsville, MD

8 Allstars DOC 2336676 2,743 Temple Hills, MD

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team, Handicapped

Hcap From

9661 Allstars 2 2336680 3,606 Temple Hills, MD

4142 Metro Gents 4 2336634 3,540 Laurel, MD

5553 Metro Gents 5 2336635 3,427 Laurel, MD

9574 Allstars Bridget 2336678 3,410 Temple Hills, MD

6485 Ft. Meade Special Vol. 2 2331101 3,400 Laurel, MD

8046 4 King Split 2336623 3,376 Crownsville, MD

6187 John's Pals 2158547 3,374 Springfield, VA

7118 Balls Out 2115544 3,368 Falls Church, VA

5739 Pin Pals 2184776 3,366 Catonsville, MD

36310 Grumpy Old Men 2077705 3,353 Augusta, GA

44411 Happy Campers 2082063 3,352 Bethesda, MD

30612 Allstars 5 2336677 3,351 Temple Hills, MD

55213 Metro Gents 6 2336636 3,317 Laurel, MD

78914 Metro Gents 1 2336631 3,316 Laurel, MD

93315 Who Cares 1 2082061 3,311 Bethesda, MD

30316 Metro Gents 3 2336633 3,289 Laurel, MD

39917 Metro Gents 2 2336632 3,288 Laurel, MD

52818 Allstars DOC 2336676 3,271 Temple Hills, MD

61219 Bowlieve It Or Not 2082059 3,258 Bethesda, MD

81619 Pinheads Plus 3 2082060 3,258 Bethesda, MD

53421 Uptown Got Stix! Fab 5 2336624 3,231 Camp Springs, MD

45321 No Limits 2184775 3,231 Catonsville, MD

53123 Balls Up 2115543 3,229 Falls Church, VA

57624 Metro Gents 7 2336637 3,228 Laurel, MD

33325 Who's Buying 2330540 3,215 Waldorf, MD

70526 Who Cares 2 2082062 3,213 Bethesda, MD

58227 Injury Prone 2078252 3,171 Arlington, VA

50728 ATSJT 2082064 3,154 Bethesda, MD

34829 Allstars Verra 2336684 3,144 Temple Hills, MD

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles, Handicapped

Hcap From

3691 Johnson Jasmine N.  \ Jeanice Carl 2331101 1,601 Laurel, MD

1442 Kobzda Tom J.  \ Kobzda Alexander 2331101 1,572 Laurel, MD
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles, Handicapped
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4623 Pinder Shanique T.  \ Skinner Joanne E. 2336680 1,562 Temple Hills, MD

4384 Flowers Joyce M.  \ Hankerson Willie M. 2336680 1,532 Temple Hills, MD

1565 Webster John A. Jr \ Poe David C. Jr 2336634 1,502 Laurel, MD

4266 Carrasco Maritza   \ O'Donnal Theresa M. 2082061 1,492 Bethesda, MD

2437 Wright Steven M.  \ Boone Moses H. 2336637 1,485 Laurel, MD

2198 Majors William S.  \ Laurie Raymond S. 2077705 1,476 Augusta, GA

1629 Roy Kevin A.  \ Drakes Luis A. 2336635 1,474 Laurel, MD

30310 Belt Eugene R.  \ Bernstein Sam 2082060 1,470 Bethesda, MD

42311 Brown Garry W.  \ Brown Bridget Y. 2336678 1,468 Temple Hills, MD

27012 Stewart Deloid M.  \ Glenn Daryl J. 2336636 1,450 Laurel, MD

42313 Shunkwiler Jeffrey A.  \ Shunkwiler
Andrew M.

2082062 1,447 Bethesda, MD

22514 Moncrieffe David R. Jr \ Mason Harry J.
III

2336624 1,428 Camp Springs, MD

11714 Etheridge Daryl   \ Brown William M. Jr 2184775 1,428 Catonsville, MD

19814 Russell Jeffrey M.  \ Hawkins Leon C. 2336632 1,428 Laurel, MD

40217 Hipley Philip A.  \ Glasser Jeremy C. 2115544 1,425 Falls Church, VA

40818 Miyagi Toyoko   \ Cordes Michael E. 2336623 1,424 Crownsville, MD

13819 Johnson Jay R.  \ Tu William 2082064 1,423 Bethesda, MD

33920 Wolde Samuel   \ Wilson Sean P. 2330540 1,416 Waldorf, MD

31821 Gothe Julia F.  \ Than Kyle L. 2082060 1,413 Bethesda, MD

15322 Strauber Glenn   \ Attiliis John T. Jr 2336620 1,410 Crofton, MD

33323 Thomas Lawrence W.  \ McAdams Bobby
J.

2336637 1,409 Laurel, MD

12024 Durant Samuel L. Jr \ Emerson Robert W. 2336633 1,408 Laurel, MD

13525 Hudson Reginald   \ Williams Anthony 2330540 1,406 Waldorf, MD

15026 McCullough Anthony J.  \ Longaker Jack
D.

2115543 1,405 Falls Church, VA

18026 Skidmore Scott W.  \ Orange Todd K. 2077682 1,405 Augusta, GA

15928 Roman William   \ Tsugawa James J. 2077705 1,393 Augusta, GA

34829 Garza Leroy M. Sr \ Todd Earnest 2336042 1,389 Dumfries, VA

34529 Ikeda Glen S.  \ Polidoro Brian J. 2082060 1,389 Bethesda, MD

19531 Morris Traci A.  \ Rankin York T. 2336624 1,378 Camp Springs, MD

31532 Lewis Robert J.  \ Beach Sherman H. II 2336631 1,377 Laurel, MD

28833 Coleman Ponce D.  \ Harris Alvin L. 2336631 1,369 Laurel, MD

31534 Gaither Brenda L.  \ Gaither Robert C. 2336639 1,362 Odenton, MD

17135 James Mark N.  \ Wiggins Curtis G. Sr 2336634 1,359 Laurel, MD

30935 Middleton Mo R.  \ Williams Mark W. 2082063 1,359 Bethesda, MD

15037 Diggs Verra B.  \ Blackwell Harold E. II 2336684 1,357 Temple Hills, MD

22238 Ford Rickie F.  \ Houff Timothy B. 2184776 1,352 Catonsville, MD

41739 Cowger Lisa   \ Cowger Bryan 2082061 1,348 Bethesda, MD

28840 Valenzuela Nicole M.  \ Hagan Ross F. 2082059 1,346 Bethesda, MD

18340 Campbell Andrew T.  \ Brown Richard T.
Jr

2336676 1,346 Temple Hills, MD

21040 Flight-Thomas Frances   \ Thomas Calvin
A. Jr

2184775 1,346 Catonsville, MD

14143 Matthews Lowell A.  \ Matthews Larryl A. 2336632 1,344 Laurel, MD
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37244 Latney Samuel L.  \ Dailey Curtis L. Sr 2336631 1,342 Laurel, MD

7844 Gomez Fabian   \ Ba Ousmane N. 2082063 1,342 Bethesda, MD

36046 Lumpkin Joyce S.  \ Johnson James H. 2248798 1,341 Brandywine, MD

18347 Hall Sterling W. Jr \ Copelin Andre E. 2336634 1,336 Laurel, MD

23148 McGregor Ronald A.  \ McDonald Eugenia
A.

2336676 1,327 Temple Hills, MD

30648 Cordes Suzanne   \ Kneas David C. 2336623 1,327 Crownsville, MD

26750 Greene Evelyn C.  \ Calhoun Anthony J. 2184776 1,320 Catonsville, MD

20450 Whitted Michael C.  \ Brown Michael H. 2336684 1,320 Temple Hills, MD

30652 Lopez-Nieves Tomas   \ Fraser Kevin Z. 2115544 1,319 Falls Church, VA

17453 DiGiovanni Peter N.  \ Strawbridge Joseph
M.

2082059 1,313 Bethesda, MD

13554 Hadloc Bruce L.  \ Bentley Derron J. 2078243 1,304 Arlington, VA

22855 Hernandez William   \ Wilfert Frederick A. 2335856 1,302 Dumfries, VA

25256 Deck Chris M.  \ Sacro Vincent J. 2078252 1,301 Arlington, VA

21957 Lee Larry W.  \ Giddins Jerry S. 2336635 1,298 Laurel, MD

19858 Butler Michael W.  \ Carlson Shannon J. 2115544 1,297 Falls Church, VA

21359 Gray Crystal M.  \ Jerome Jordan C. 2336624 1,289 Camp Springs, MD

18660 Harkless C Bruce   \ Pope Jerrold M. Sr 2336636 1,287 Laurel, MD

22260 Strickland Bonnie A.  \ Hunter Decola D. 2330540 1,287 Waldorf, MD

22262 Turner Lavinia A.  \ Skinner Raymond 2336678 1,274 Temple Hills, MD

12963 Houser Rogers O.  \ Carter Henry P. III 2336633 1,272 Laurel, MD

21964 Tu-Snowden Deborah T.  \ Snowden
Gregory L.

2082064 1,267 Bethesda, MD

20165 Gray Thomas J.  \ Carrasco Pedro G. 2082061 1,250 Bethesda, MD

24066 Perez Jose A.  \ Bellosi Joey 2082062 1,247 Bethesda, MD

20766 Asbury James M.  \ McCord Gregory W. 2082064 1,247 Bethesda, MD

7868 Lawson Edward S. Jr \ Ellerbe Jason 2336677 1,241 Temple Hills, MD

18669 Petosa Jeremy M.  \ Ferguson Kimberly A. 2115543 1,225 Falls Church, VA

11170 Holloway Johnnie D. Jr \ Turner Gregory
L.

2336677 1,215 Temple Hills, MD

40271 Butler Robert W.  \ Williams Robert A. 2336635 1,207 Laurel, MD

11472 Alexander Jabbar   \ Marshall Keith L. 2336632 1,196 Laurel, MD

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Roy Kevin A.  \ Drakes Luis A. 2336635 1,312 Laurel, MD

2 Etheridge Daryl   \ Brown William M. Jr 2184775 1,311 Catonsville, MD

3 Durant Samuel L. Jr \ Emerson Robert W. 2336633 1,288 Laurel, MD

4 Hudson Reginald   \ Williams Anthony 2330540 1,271 Waldorf, MD

5 Majors William S.  \ Laurie Raymond S. 2077705 1,257 Augusta, GA

5 Strauber Glenn   \ Attiliis John T. Jr 2336620 1,257 Crofton, MD

7 Russell Jeffrey M.  \ Hawkins Leon C. 2336632 1,230 Laurel, MD

8 Diggs Verra B.  \ Blackwell Harold E. II 2336684 1,207 Temple Hills, MD

9 Matthews Lowell A.  \ Matthews Larryl A. 2336632 1,203 Laurel, MD

10 Campbell Andrew T.  \ Brown Richard T.
Jr

2336676 1,163 Temple Hills, MD
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Hcap From
Campbell Andrew T.  \ Brown Richard T.
Jr

10 Lawson Edward S. Jr \ Ellerbe Jason 2336677 1,163 Temple Hills, MD

12 Houser Rogers O.  \ Carter Henry P. III 2336633 1,143 Laurel, MD

13 Whitted Michael C.  \ Brown Michael H. 2336684 1,116 Temple Hills, MD

14 Holloway Johnnie D. Jr \ Turner Gregory
L.

2336677 1,104 Temple Hills, MD

15 McGregor Ronald A.  \ McDonald Eugenia
A.

2336676 1,096 Temple Hills, MD

16 Alexander Jabbar   \ Marshall Keith L. 2336632 1,082 Laurel, MD

17 Petosa Jeremy M.  \ Ferguson Kimberly A. 2115543 1,039 Falls Church, VA

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Majors William S. 2077705 751 Augusta, GA

2 Blackwell Harold E. II 2336684 703 Temple Hills, MD

3 Diggs Verra B. 2336684 698 Temple Hills, MD

4 Houser Rogers O. 2336633 688 Laurel, MD

5 Turner Gregory L. 2336677 673 Temple Hills, MD

6 Kobzda Tom J. 2331101 668 Laurel, MD

7 Kneas David C. 2336623 667 Crownsville, MD

8 Matthews Larryl A. 2336632 654 Laurel, MD

9 Attiliis John T. Jr 2336620 652 Crofton, MD

10 Marshall Keith L. 2336632 651 Laurel, MD

11 Ellerbe Jason 2336677 644 Temple Hills, MD

11 Roy Kevin A. 2336635 644 Laurel, MD

13 Houff Timothy B. 2184776 633 Catonsville, MD

14 Campbell Andrew T. 2336676 621 Temple Hills, MD

14 James Mark N. 2336634 621 Laurel, MD

16 Brown William M. Jr 2184775 612 Catonsville, MD

17 Lawson Edward S. Jr 2336677 611 Temple Hills, MD

18 Drakes Luis A. 2336635 607 Laurel, MD

18 Hawkins Leon C. 2336632 607 Laurel, MD

20 Wolde Samuel 2330540 604 Waldorf, MD

21 Russell Jeffrey M. 2336632 602 Laurel, MD

22 Alexander Jabbar 2336632 599 Laurel, MD

22 Carter Henry P. III 2336633 599 Laurel, MD

24 Brown Richard T. Jr 2336676 598 Temple Hills, MD

25 Thomas Calvin A. Jr 2184775 597 Catonsville, MD

26 Brown Michael H. 2336684 595 Temple Hills, MD

27 Hudson Reginald 2330540 592 Waldorf, MD

28 Williams Anthony 2330540 589 Waldorf, MD

29 Carrasco Pedro G. 2082061 588 Bethesda, MD

30 Holloway Johnnie D. Jr 2336677 577 Temple Hills, MD

31 Strauber Glenn 2336620 556 Crofton, MD

32 Durant Samuel L. Jr 2336633 548 Laurel, MD

33 Emerson Robert W. 2336633 547 Laurel, MD
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Hcap From

34 Matthews Lowell A. 2336632 532 Laurel, MD

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles, Handicapped

Hcap From

691 Majors William S. 2077705 820 Augusta, GA

962 Blackwell Harold E. II 2336684 799 Temple Hills, MD

1622 Stewart Deloid M. 2336636 799 Laurel, MD

1594 Roman William 2077705 797 Augusta, GA

3155 Gaither Brenda L. 2336639 792 Odenton, MD

1746 Bellosi Joey 2082062 789 Bethesda, MD

937 Houser Rogers O. 2336633 781 Laurel, MD

548 McCullough Anthony J. 2115543 770 Falls Church, VA

2049 Cowger Bryan 2082061 767 Bethesda, MD

6610 Tu William 2082064 765 Bethesda, MD

9611 Ferguson Kimberly A. 2115543 764 Falls Church, VA

11412 Roy Kevin A. 2336635 758 Laurel, MD

5413 Diggs Verra B. 2336684 752 Temple Hills, MD

26114 Pinder Shanique T. 2336680 751 Temple Hills, MD

7515 Kobzda Alexander 2331101 749 Laurel, MD

15316 Belt Eugene R. 2082060 748 Bethesda, MD

9017 Boone Moses H. 2336637 744 Laurel, MD

29418 Shunkwiler Jeffrey A. 2082062 743 Bethesda, MD

26119 Flowers Joyce M. 2336680 742 Temple Hills, MD

21319 Johnson Jasmine N. 2331101 742 Laurel, MD

15619 Jeanice Carl 2331101 742 Laurel, MD

23122 Brown Garry W. 2336678 740 Temple Hills, MD

6923 Kobzda Tom J. 2331101 737 Laurel, MD

16524 Cordes Michael E. 2336623 733 Crownsville, MD

5725 Etheridge Daryl 2184775 731 Catonsville, MD

16226 Thomas Lawrence W. 2336637 730 Laurel, MD

20127 Skinner Joanne E. 2336680 728 Temple Hills, MD

6627 Skinner Raymond 2336678 728 Temple Hills, MD

7829 Copelin Andre E. 2336634 727 Laurel, MD

15630 Coleman Ponce D. 2336631 724 Laurel, MD

15031 Bernstein Sam 2082060 722 Bethesda, MD

032 Gaither Robert C. 2336639 721 Odenton, MD

9033 Jerome Jordan C. 2336624 720 Camp Springs, MD

8733 Houff Timothy B. 2184776 720 Catonsville, MD

13535 Ford Rickie F. 2184776 718 Catonsville, MD

9636 Campbell Andrew T. 2336676 717 Temple Hills, MD

9636 James Mark N. 2336634 717 Laurel, MD

19238 Brown Bridget Y. 2336678 716 Temple Hills, MD

6339 Attiliis John T. Jr 2336620 715 Crofton, MD

5740 Pope Jerrold M. Sr 2336636 711 Laurel, MD

11740 Lee Larry W. 2336635 711 Laurel, MD
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles, Handicapped

Hcap From

8442 Webster John A. Jr 2336634 710 Laurel, MD

9042 Petosa Jeremy M. 2115543 710 Falls Church, VA

10544 Wolde Samuel 2330540 709 Waldorf, MD

21344 Cowger Lisa 2082061 709 Bethesda, MD

4244 Kneas David C. 2336623 709 Crownsville, MD

5447 Matthews Larryl A. 2336632 708 Laurel, MD

10548 Russell Jeffrey M. 2336632 707 Laurel, MD

18348 Dailey Curtis L. Sr 2336631 707 Laurel, MD

17748 Hankerson Willie M. 2336680 707 Temple Hills, MD

11448 McDonald Eugenia A. 2336676 707 Temple Hills, MD

5452 Marshall Keith L. 2336632 705 Laurel, MD

9653 Longaker Jack D. 2115543 704 Falls Church, VA

12953 Than Kyle L. 2082060 704 Bethesda, MD

24355 Miyagi Toyoko 2336623 703 Crownsville, MD

9356 Rankin York T. 2336624 702 Camp Springs, MD

23456 Wilson Sean P. 2330540 702 Waldorf, MD

17158 McAdams Bobby J. 2336637 701 Laurel, MD

9359 Hawkins Leon C. 2336632 700 Laurel, MD

14459 Greene Evelyn C. 2184776 700 Catonsville, MD

15961 Gray Thomas J. 2082061 699 Bethesda, MD

062 Tsugawa James J. 2077705 697 Augusta, GA

12963 Shunkwiler Andrew M. 2082062 696 Bethesda, MD

12963 Harkless C Bruce 2336636 696 Laurel, MD

16565 Flight-Thomas Frances 2184775 695 Catonsville, MD

19565 Glasser Jeremy C. 2115544 695 Falls Church, VA

15667 Turner Lavinia A. 2336678 693 Temple Hills, MD

10268 Deck Chris M. 2078252 692 Arlington, VA

10568 Hall Sterling W. Jr 2336634 692 Laurel, MD

5168 Skidmore Scott W. 2077682 692 Augusta, GA

7271 Johnson Jay R. 2082064 689 Bethesda, MD

7572 Butler Michael W. 2115544 687 Falls Church, VA

9073 Brown Michael H. 2336684 685 Temple Hills, MD

8773 Brown Richard T. Jr 2336676 685 Temple Hills, MD

10575 Holloway Johnnie D. Jr 2336677 682 Temple Hills, MD

18975 Gothe Julia F. 2082060 682 Bethesda, MD

11477 Whitted Michael C. 2336684 681 Temple Hills, MD

21977 Lumpkin Joyce S. 2248798 681 Brandywine, MD

21379 Middleton Mo R. 2082063 680 Bethesda, MD

30980 Carrasco Maritza 2082061 679 Bethesda, MD

680 Turner Gregory L. 2336677 679 Temple Hills, MD

5780 McCord Gregory W. 2082064 679 Bethesda, MD

7283 Poe David C. Jr 2336634 673 Laurel, MD

6084 Brown William M. Jr 2184775 672 Catonsville, MD

1584 Ba Ousmane N. 2082063 672 Bethesda, MD

15086 Sacro Vincent J. 2078252 671 Arlington, VA

7887 Hudson Reginald 2330540 670 Waldorf, MD
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles, Handicapped

Hcap From

20788 Hipley Philip A. 2115544 669 Falls Church, VA

5789 Lawson Edward S. Jr 2336677 668 Temple Hills, MD

18090 Garza Leroy M. Sr 2336042 667 Dumfries, VA

14491 Hagan Ross F. 2082059 666 Bethesda, MD

26491 Cordes Suzanne 2336623 666 Crownsville, MD

2193 Ellerbe Jason 2336677 665 Temple Hills, MD

12394 Calhoun Anthony J. 2184776 664 Catonsville, MD

14195 Johnson James H. 2248798 663 Brandywine, MD

20796 Lopez-Nieves Tomas 2115544 660 Falls Church, VA

12996 Lewis Robert J. 2336631 660 Laurel, MD

6098 Alexander Jabbar 2336632 659 Laurel, MD

15398 Wright Steven M. 2336637 659 Laurel, MD

7298 Snowden Gregory L. 2082064 659 Bethesda, MD

150101 Laurie Raymond S. 2077705 656 Augusta, GA

123102 Gray Crystal M. 2336624 655 Camp Springs, MD

48102 Drakes Luis A. 2336635 655 Laurel, MD

153104 Moncrieffe David R. Jr 2336624 653 Camp Springs, MD

111105 DiGiovanni Peter N. 2082059 652 Bethesda, MD

189105 Latney Samuel L. 2336631 652 Laurel, MD

168105 Todd Earnest 2336042 652 Dumfries, VA

102108 Giddins Jerry S. 2336635 651 Laurel, MD

75108 Wiggins Curtis G. Sr 2336634 651 Laurel, MD

129110 Orange Todd K. 2077682 648 Augusta, GA

90111 Strauber Glenn 2336620 646 Crofton, MD

57111 Williams Anthony 2330540 646 Waldorf, MD

63113 Gomez Fabian 2082063 645 Bethesda, MD

96114 Durant Samuel L. Jr 2336633 644 Laurel, MD

132115 Harris Alvin L. 2336631 642 Laurel, MD

45115 Thomas Calvin A. Jr 2184775 642 Catonsville, MD

117117 O'Donnal Theresa M. 2082061 641 Bethesda, MD

186118 Beach Sherman H. II 2336631 637 Laurel, MD

174119 Butler Robert W. 2336635 636 Laurel, MD

117119 McGregor Ronald A. 2336676 636 Temple Hills, MD

99119 Fraser Kevin Z. 2115544 636 Falls Church, VA

36122 Carter Henry P. III 2336633 635 Laurel, MD

144123 Valenzuela Nicole M. 2082059 633 Bethesda, MD

42124 Carrasco Pedro G. 2082061 630 Bethesda, MD

108125 Glenn Daryl J. 2336636 621 Laurel, MD

87126 Matthews Lowell A. 2336632 619 Laurel, MD

150126 Asbury James M. 2082064 619 Bethesda, MD

123128 Carlson Shannon J. 2115544 618 Falls Church, VA

99129 Hadloc Bruce L. 2078243 612 Arlington, VA

72130 Mason Harry J. III 2336624 611 Camp Springs, MD

69131 Strickland Bonnie A. 2330540 609 Waldorf, MD

96132 Wilfert Frederick A. 2335856 608 Dumfries, VA

66133 Perez Jose A. 2082062 602 Bethesda, MD
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles, Handicapped

Hcap From

36134 Bentley Derron J. 2078243 600 Arlington, VA

153135 Hunter Decola D. 2330540 599 Waldorf, MD

147135 Tu-Snowden Deborah T. 2082064 599 Bethesda, MD

159137 Ikeda Glen S. 2082060 595 Bethesda, MD

228138 Williams Robert A. 2336635 593 Laurel, MD

132138 Hernandez William 2335856 593 Dumfries, VA

186140 Polidoro Brian J. 2082060 592 Bethesda, MD

63141 Strawbridge Joseph M. 2082059 590 Bethesda, MD

96142 Williams Mark W. 2082063 578 Bethesda, MD

24143 Emerson Robert W. 2336633 571 Laurel, MD

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Hcap From

4861 Stewart Deloid M. 2336636 2,358 Laurel, MD

4682 Jeanice Carl 2331101 2,334 Laurel, MD

7833 Pinder Shanique T. 2336680 2,295 Temple Hills, MD

6034 Skinner Joanne E. 2336680 2,274 Temple Hills, MD

5225 Bellosi Joey 2082062 2,262 Bethesda, MD

7836 Flowers Joyce M. 2336680 2,259 Temple Hills, MD

2257 Kobzda Alexander 2331101 2,258 Laurel, MD

3428 Roy Kevin A. 2336635 2,257 Laurel, MD

6129 Cowger Bryan 2082061 2,242 Bethesda, MD

31510 Hall Sterling W. Jr 2336634 2,219 Laurel, MD

20711 Majors William S. 2077705 2,204 Augusta, GA

63912 Johnson Jasmine N. 2331101 2,194 Laurel, MD

49513 Cordes Michael E. 2336623 2,189 Crownsville, MD

19814 Tu William 2082064 2,185 Bethesda, MD

53115 Hankerson Willie M. 2336680 2,183 Temple Hills, MD

88216 Shunkwiler Jeffrey A. 2082062 2,170 Bethesda, MD

31516 Russell Jeffrey M. 2336632 2,170 Laurel, MD

16216 Matthews Larryl A. 2336632 2,170 Laurel, MD

25219 Webster John A. Jr 2336634 2,147 Laurel, MD

27020 Boone Moses H. 2336637 2,138 Laurel, MD

45921 Belt Eugene R. 2082060 2,131 Bethesda, MD

89422 Carrasco Maritza 2082061 2,129 Bethesda, MD

62123 Hipley Philip A. 2115544 2,128 Falls Church, VA

16224 McCullough Anthony J. 2115543 2,127 Falls Church, VA

31525 Wolde Samuel 2330540 2,126 Waldorf, MD

26126 Houff Timothy B. 2336669 2,123 Springdale, MD

21627 Poe David C. Jr 2336634 2,109 Laurel, MD

28828 Campbell Andrew T. 2336676 2,106 Temple Hills, MD

28828 Longaker Jack D. 2115543 2,106 Falls Church, VA

27930 Rankin York T. 2336624 2,097 Camp Springs, MD

28831 Blackwell Harold E. II 2336684 2,096 Temple Hills, MD

17132 Etheridge Daryl 2184775 2,095 Catonsville, MD

Nations Capital Area USBC

Current Standings

2025 Nation's Capital Area USBC 79th Annual Open C

Sorted By Event, Division

Current Standings May 13, 2025   10:51 AM Page 8 of 15



Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Hcap From

57633 Brown Bridget Y. 2336678 2,092 Temple Hills, MD

69334 Brown Garry W. 2336678 2,082 Temple Hills, MD

79235 Cordes Suzanne 2336623 2,079 Crownsville, MD

54936 Dailey Curtis L. Sr 2336631 2,071 Laurel, MD

45937 Wright Steven M. 2336637 2,068 Laurel, MD

22537 Wiggins Curtis G. Sr 2336634 2,068 Laurel, MD

27939 Hawkins Leon C. 2336632 2,059 Laurel, MD

48640 Thomas Lawrence W. 2336637 2,057 Laurel, MD

16240 Diggs Verra B. 2336684 2,057 Temple Hills, MD

18942 Gomez Fabian 2082063 2,056 Bethesda, MD

58543 Glasser Jeremy C. 2115543 2,055 Falls Church, VA

26144 Brown Richard T. Jr 2336676 2,054 Temple Hills, MD

28845 Ferguson Kimberly A. 2115543 2,045 Falls Church, VA

72946 Miyagi Toyoko 2336623 2,044 Crownsville, MD

38747 Than Kyle L. 2082060 2,043 Bethesda, MD

56748 Gothe Julia F. 2082060 2,041 Bethesda, MD

43249 Valenzuela Nicole M. 2082059 2,038 Bethesda, MD

46850 Coleman Ponce D. 2336631 2,037 Laurel, MD

43251 Hagan Ross F. 2082059 2,036 Bethesda, MD

56751 Latney Samuel L. 2336631 2,036 Laurel, MD

51353 McAdams Bobby J. 2336637 2,035 Laurel, MD

4554 Ba Ousmane N. 2082063 2,032 Bethesda, MD

38755 Shunkwiler Andrew M. 2082062 2,030 Bethesda, MD

27956 Houser Rogers O. 2336633 2,024 Laurel, MD

23457 Hudson Reginald 2330540 2,022 Waldorf, MD

21658 Johnson Jay R. 2082064 2,021 Bethesda, MD

39659 Harris Alvin L. 2336631 2,017 Laurel, MD

63960 Middleton Mo R. 2082063 2,010 Bethesda, MD

29761 Fraser Kevin Z. 2115544 2,009 Falls Church, VA

22562 Butler Michael W. 2115544 2,008 Falls Church, VA

46863 Turner Lavinia A. 2336678 2,005 Temple Hills, MD

28863 James Mark N. 2336634 2,005 Laurel, MD

45065 Bernstein Sam 2082059 1,997 Bethesda, MD

18065 Brown William M. Jr 2184775 1,997 Catonsville, MD

36967 Calhoun Anthony J. 2184776 1,996 Catonsville, MD

38768 Harkless C Bruce 2336636 1,995 Laurel, MD

27068 Jerome Jordan C. 2336624 1,995 Camp Springs, MD

23470 Copelin Andre E. 2336634 1,991 Laurel, MD

17171 Pope Jerrold M. Sr 2336636 1,989 Laurel, MD

33372 DiGiovanni Peter N. 2082059 1,986 Bethesda, MD

17173 McCord Gregory W. 2082063 1,985 Bethesda, MD

63974 Cowger Lisa 2082061 1,979 Bethesda, MD

47775 Ikeda Glen S. 2082060 1,977 Bethesda, MD

14475 Drakes Luis A. 2336635 1,977 Laurel, MD

19877 Skinner Raymond 2336678 1,974 Temple Hills, MD

12677 Kneas David C. 2336623 1,974 Crownsville, MD
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Hcap From

16279 Marshall Keith L. 2336632 1,971 Laurel, MD

44180 Gray Thomas J. 2082061 1,968 Bethesda, MD

10881 Carter Henry P. III 2336633 1,962 Laurel, MD

35182 O'Donnal Theresa M. 2082061 1,961 Bethesda, MD

28883 Durant Samuel L. Jr 2336633 1,959 Laurel, MD

34283 McDonald Eugenia A. 2336676 1,959 Temple Hills, MD

1885 Turner Gregory L. 2336664 1,956 Springdale, MD

55886 Polidoro Brian J. 2082060 1,945 Bethesda, MD

31587 Holloway Johnnie D. Jr 2336677 1,944 Temple Hills, MD

34288 Whitted Michael C. 2336684 1,941 Temple Hills, MD

36988 Gray Crystal M. 2336624 1,941 Camp Springs, MD

17190 Lawson Edward S. Jr 2336677 1,936 Temple Hills, MD

21691 Snowden Gregory L. 2082064 1,935 Bethesda, MD

38792 Lewis Robert J. 2336631 1,924 Laurel, MD

36993 Carlson Shannon J. 2115544 1,919 Falls Church, VA

62194 Lopez-Nieves Tomas 2115544 1,915 Falls Church, VA

27095 Brown Michael H. 2336663 1,914 Springdale, MD

32496 Glenn Daryl J. 2336636 1,907 Laurel, MD

17197 Williams Anthony 2330540 1,905 Waldorf, MD

6398 Ellerbe Jason 2336677 1,901 Temple Hills, MD

44199 Tu-Snowden Deborah T. 2082064 1,881 Bethesda, MD

261100 Matthews Lowell A. 2336632 1,877 Laurel, MD

288101 Williams Mark W. 2082063 1,875 Bethesda, MD

270102 Petosa Jeremy M. 2115543 1,869 Falls Church, VA

180103 Alexander Jabbar 2336632 1,867 Laurel, MD

207104 Strickland Bonnie A. 2330540 1,863 Waldorf, MD

135104 Thomas Calvin A. Jr 2184775 1,863 Catonsville, MD

216106 Mason Harry J. III 2336624 1,848 Camp Springs, MD

189107 Strawbridge Joseph M. 2082059 1,837 Bethesda, MD

126108 Carrasco Pedro G. 2082062 1,810 Bethesda, MD

450109 Asbury James M. 2082064 1,749 Bethesda, MD

198110 Perez Jose A. 2082062 1,712 Bethesda, MD

306111 Moncrieffe David R. Jr 2336645 1,424 Washington, DC

372112 Beach Sherman H. II 2336631 1,341 Laurel, MD

207113 Andrews Jane E. 2336653 728 Springdale, MD

156114 Alexander DeAaron L. Jr. 2336624 689 Camp Springs, MD

105115 Marcelino Gerald P. 2158547 671 Springfield, VA

0116 Strickland Michael 2336664 658 Springdale, MD

105117 Anders Paul N. 2158547 644 Springfield, VA

195118 Bernardo Angelo L. 2158547 641 Springfield, VA

150119 Paulus John B. 2158547 625 Springfield, VA

81120 Hayes Michael A. Jr 2336662 585 Springdale, MD

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Hcap From

Nations Capital Area USBC

Current Standings

2025 Nation's Capital Area USBC 79th Annual Open C

Sorted By Event, Division

Current Standings May 13, 2025   10:51 AM Page 10 of 15



Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Kobzda Alexander 2331101 2,033 Laurel, MD

2 Majors William S. 2077705 1,997 Augusta, GA

3 Tu William 2082064 1,987 Bethesda, MD

4 Turner Gregory L. 2336664 1,938 Springdale, MD

5 Kobzda Tom J. 2331101 1,925 Laurel, MD

6 Roy Kevin A. 2336635 1,915 Laurel, MD

7 Webster John A. Jr 2336660 1,895 Springdale, MD

7 Diggs Verra B. 2336684 1,895 Temple Hills, MD

9 Poe David C. Jr 2336659 1,893 Springdale, MD

10 Jeanice Carl 2331101 1,866 Laurel, MD

11 Houff Timothy B. 2336669 1,862 Springdale, MD

12 Russell Jeffrey M. 2336632 1,855 Laurel, MD

13 Kneas David C. 2336623 1,848 Crownsville, MD

14 Ellerbe Jason 2336677 1,838 Temple Hills, MD

15 Drakes Luis A. 2336635 1,833 Laurel, MD

16 Emerson Robert W. 2336633 1,823 Laurel, MD

17 Pope Jerrold M. Sr 2336640 1,818 Camp Springs, MD

17 Rankin York T. 2336657 1,818 Springdale, MD

17 Campbell Andrew T. 2336676 1,818 Temple Hills, MD

20 Brown William M. Jr 2184775 1,817 Catonsville, MD

21 Wolde Samuel 2330540 1,811 Waldorf, MD

22 Marshall Keith L. 2336632 1,809 Laurel, MD

23 Blackwell Harold E. II 2336684 1,808 Temple Hills, MD

24 Johnson Jay R. 2082064 1,805 Bethesda, MD

25 Brown Richard T. Jr 2336676 1,793 Temple Hills, MD

26 Hudson Reginald 2330540 1,788 Waldorf, MD

27 Hawkins Leon C. 2336632 1,780 Laurel, MD

28 Lawson Edward S. Jr 2336677 1,765 Temple Hills, MD

29 Ferguson Kimberly A. 2115543 1,757 Falls Church, VA

30 Houser Rogers O. 2336633 1,745 Laurel, MD

31 Williams Anthony 2330540 1,734 Waldorf, MD

32 Thomas Calvin A. Jr 2184775 1,728 Catonsville, MD

33 Snowden Gregory L. 2082064 1,719 Bethesda, MD

34 James Mark N. 2336634 1,717 Laurel, MD

35 Alexander Jabbar 2336632 1,687 Laurel, MD

36 Carrasco Pedro G. 2082062 1,684 Bethesda, MD

37 Brown Michael H. 2336663 1,644 Springdale, MD

38 Holloway Johnnie D. Jr 2336677 1,629 Temple Hills, MD

39 Matthews Lowell A. 2336632 1,616 Laurel, MD

40 Giddins Jerry S. 2336635 1,612 Laurel, MD

41 Glasser Jeremy C. 2115543 1,470 Falls Church, VA

42 Strickland Michael 2336664 658 Springdale, MD

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Senior All-Events, Senior All-Events, Handicapped

Hcap From
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Senior All-Events, Senior All-Events, Handicapped

Hcap From

6031 Skinner Joanne E. 2336680 2,274 Temple Hills, MD

5222 Bellosi Joey 2082062 2,262 Bethesda, MD

7833 Flowers Joyce M. 2336680 2,259 Temple Hills, MD

3424 Roy Kevin A. 2336635 2,257 Laurel, MD

6125 Cowger Bryan 2082061 2,242 Bethesda, MD

2076 Majors William S. 2077705 2,204 Augusta, GA

4957 Cordes Michael E. 2336623 2,189 Crownsville, MD

5318 Hankerson Willie M. 2336680 2,183 Temple Hills, MD

3159 Russell Jeffrey M. 2336632 2,170 Laurel, MD

1629 Matthews Larryl A. 2336632 2,170 Laurel, MD

25211 Webster John A. Jr 2336660 2,147 Springdale, MD

27012 Boone Moses H. 2336637 2,138 Laurel, MD

20713 Kobzda Tom J. 2331101 2,132 Laurel, MD

45914 Belt Eugene R. 2082060 2,131 Bethesda, MD

89415 Carrasco Maritza 2082061 2,129 Bethesda, MD

49516 Flight-Thomas Frances 2184775 2,128 Catonsville, MD

26117 Houff Timothy B. 2336669 2,123 Springdale, MD

21618 Poe David C. Jr 2336659 2,109 Springdale, MD

28819 Campbell Andrew T. 2336676 2,106 Temple Hills, MD

35120 McGregor Ronald A. 2336676 2,103 Temple Hills, MD

28821 Blackwell Harold E. II 2336684 2,096 Temple Hills, MD

17122 Etheridge Daryl 2184775 2,095 Catonsville, MD

57623 Brown Bridget Y. 2336678 2,092 Temple Hills, MD

69324 Brown Garry W. 2336678 2,082 Temple Hills, MD

35125 Lee Larry W. 2336635 2,081 Laurel, MD

79226 Cordes Suzanne 2336623 2,079 Crownsville, MD

45927 Wright Steven M. 2336637 2,068 Laurel, MD

27928 Hawkins Leon C. 2336632 2,059 Laurel, MD

48629 Thomas Lawrence W. 2336637 2,057 Laurel, MD

26130 Brown Richard T. Jr 2336676 2,054 Temple Hills, MD

72931 Miyagi Toyoko 2336623 2,044 Crownsville, MD

38732 Than Kyle L. 2082060 2,043 Bethesda, MD

56733 Gothe Julia F. 2082060 2,041 Bethesda, MD

46834 Coleman Ponce D. 2336631 2,037 Laurel, MD

56735 Latney Samuel L. 2336631 2,036 Laurel, MD

51336 McAdams Bobby J. 2336637 2,035 Laurel, MD

23437 Hudson Reginald 2330540 2,022 Waldorf, MD

21638 Johnson Jay R. 2082064 2,021 Bethesda, MD

40539 Ford Rickie F. 2184776 2,018 Catonsville, MD

39640 Harris Alvin L. 2336631 2,017 Laurel, MD

63941 Middleton Mo R. 2082063 2,010 Bethesda, MD

46842 Turner Lavinia A. 2336678 2,005 Temple Hills, MD

28842 James Mark N. 2336634 2,005 Laurel, MD

18044 Brown William M. Jr 2184775 1,997 Catonsville, MD

36945 Calhoun Anthony J. 2184776 1,996 Catonsville, MD

38746 Harkless C Bruce 2336636 1,995 Laurel, MD
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Senior All-Events, Senior All-Events, Handicapped

Hcap From

33347 DiGiovanni Peter N. 2082059 1,986 Bethesda, MD

17148 McCord Gregory W. 2082063 1,985 Bethesda, MD

43248 Greene Evelyn C. 2184776 1,985 Catonsville, MD

63950 Cowger Lisa 2082061 1,979 Bethesda, MD

47751 Ikeda Glen S. 2082060 1,977 Bethesda, MD

14451 Drakes Luis A. 2336635 1,977 Laurel, MD

15353 Skidmore Scott W. 2078252 1,975 Arlington, VA

19854 Skinner Raymond 2336678 1,974 Temple Hills, MD

12654 Kneas David C. 2336623 1,974 Crownsville, MD

16256 Marshall Keith L. 2336632 1,971 Laurel, MD

44157 Gray Thomas J. 2082061 1,968 Bethesda, MD

10858 Carter Henry P. III 2336633 1,962 Laurel, MD

35159 O'Donnal Theresa M. 2082061 1,961 Bethesda, MD

34260 McDonald Eugenia A. 2336676 1,959 Temple Hills, MD

28860 Durant Samuel L. Jr 2336633 1,959 Laurel, MD

1862 Turner Gregory L. 2336664 1,956 Springdale, MD

31563 Holloway Johnnie D. Jr 2336677 1,944 Temple Hills, MD

34264 Whitted Michael C. 2336684 1,941 Temple Hills, MD

17165 Lawson Edward S. Jr 2336677 1,936 Temple Hills, MD

21666 Snowden Gregory L. 2082064 1,935 Bethesda, MD

38767 Lewis Robert J. 2336662 1,924 Springdale, MD

30668 Giddins Jerry S. 2336635 1,918 Laurel, MD

27069 Brown Michael H. 2336663 1,914 Springdale, MD

17170 Williams Anthony 2330540 1,905 Waldorf, MD

7271 Emerson Robert W. 2336633 1,895 Laurel, MD

26172 Matthews Lowell A. 2336632 1,877 Laurel, MD

28873 Williams Mark W. 2082063 1,875 Bethesda, MD

18074 Alexander Jabbar 2336632 1,867 Laurel, MD

20775 Strickland Bonnie A. 2330540 1,863 Waldorf, MD

13575 Thomas Calvin A. Jr 2184775 1,863 Catonsville, MD

18977 Strawbridge Joseph M. 2082059 1,837 Bethesda, MD

45078 Asbury James M. 2082064 1,749 Bethesda, MD

37279 Beach Sherman H. II 2336631 1,341 Laurel, MD

28280 Johnson James H. 2273983 1,304 Washington, DC

20781 Andrews Jane E. 2336653 728 Springdale, MD

082 Strickland Michael 2336664 658 Springdale, MD

10583 Anders Paul N. 2158547 644 Springfield, VA

19584 Bernardo Angelo L. 2158547 641 Springfield, VA

15085 Paulus John B. 2158547 625 Springfield, VA

8186 Hayes Michael A. Jr 2336662 585 Springdale, MD

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Senior Singles, Senior Singles, Handicapped

Hcap From

691 Majors William S. 2077705 820 Augusta, GA

1622 Stewart Deloid M. 2336636 799 Laurel, MD
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Senior Singles, Senior Singles, Handicapped

Hcap From

962 Blackwell Harold E. II 2336684 799 Temple Hills, MD

1744 Bellosi Joey 2082062 789 Bethesda, MD

2045 Cowger Bryan 2082061 767 Bethesda, MD

1146 Roy Kevin A. 2336635 758 Laurel, MD

1537 Belt Eugene R. 2082060 748 Bethesda, MD

908 Boone Moses H. 2336637 744 Laurel, MD

2619 Flowers Joyce M. 2336680 742 Temple Hills, MD

23110 Brown Garry W. 2336678 740 Temple Hills, MD

6911 Kobzda Tom J. 2331101 737 Laurel, MD

16512 Cordes Michael E. 2336623 733 Crownsville, MD

5713 Etheridge Daryl 2184775 731 Catonsville, MD

16214 Thomas Lawrence W. 2336637 730 Laurel, MD

6615 Skinner Raymond 2336678 728 Temple Hills, MD

20115 Skinner Joanne E. 2336680 728 Temple Hills, MD

15617 Coleman Ponce D. 2336631 724 Laurel, MD

018 Gaither Robert C. 2336639 721 Odenton, MD

8719 Houff Timothy B. 2336669 720 Springdale, MD

13520 Ford Rickie F. 2184776 718 Catonsville, MD

9621 Campbell Andrew T. 2336676 717 Temple Hills, MD

9621 James Mark N. 2336634 717 Laurel, MD

19223 Brown Bridget Y. 2336678 716 Temple Hills, MD

6324 Attiliis John T. Jr 2336620 715 Crofton, MD

11725 Lee Larry W. 2336635 711 Laurel, MD

5725 Pope Jerrold M. Sr 2336636 711 Laurel, MD

8427 Webster John A. Jr 2336634 710 Laurel, MD

4228 Kneas David C. 2336623 709 Crownsville, MD

21328 Cowger Lisa 2082061 709 Bethesda, MD

5430 Matthews Larryl A. 2336632 708 Laurel, MD

10531 Russell Jeffrey M. 2336632 707 Laurel, MD

11431 McDonald Eugenia A. 2336654 707 Springdale, MD

17731 Hankerson Willie M. 2336680 707 Temple Hills, MD

5434 Marshall Keith L. 2336632 705 Laurel, MD

12935 Than Kyle L. 2082060 704 Bethesda, MD

24336 Miyagi Toyoko 2336623 703 Crownsville, MD

17137 McAdams Bobby J. 2336637 701 Laurel, MD

9338 Hawkins Leon C. 2336632 700 Laurel, MD

14438 Greene Evelyn C. 2184776 700 Catonsville, MD

15940 Gray Thomas J. 2082061 699 Bethesda, MD

12941 Harkless C Bruce 2336636 696 Laurel, MD

16542 Flight-Thomas Frances 2184775 695 Catonsville, MD

15643 Turner Lavinia A. 2336678 693 Temple Hills, MD

5144 Skidmore Scott W. 2078252 692 Arlington, VA

10544 Hall Sterling W. Jr 2336634 692 Laurel, MD

7246 Johnson Jay R. 2082064 689 Bethesda, MD

9047 Brown Michael H. 2336663 685 Springdale, MD

8747 Brown Richard T. Jr 2336676 685 Temple Hills, MD
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Senior Singles, Senior Singles, Handicapped

Hcap From

10549 Holloway Johnnie D. Jr 2336677 682 Temple Hills, MD

18949 Gothe Julia F. 2082060 682 Bethesda, MD

11451 Whitted Michael C. 2336684 681 Temple Hills, MD

21352 Middleton Mo R. 2082063 680 Bethesda, MD

5753 McCord Gregory W. 2082063 679 Bethesda, MD

30953 Carrasco Maritza 2082061 679 Bethesda, MD

653 Turner Gregory L. 2336664 679 Springdale, MD

7256 Poe David C. Jr 2336634 673 Laurel, MD

6057 Brown William M. Jr 2184775 672 Catonsville, MD

7858 Hudson Reginald 2330540 670 Waldorf, MD

5759 Lawson Edward S. Jr 2336677 668 Temple Hills, MD

26460 Cordes Suzanne 2336623 666 Crownsville, MD

12361 Calhoun Anthony J. 2184776 664 Catonsville, MD

14162 Johnson James H. 2273983 663 Washington, DC

12963 Lewis Robert J. 2336662 660 Springdale, MD

15364 Wright Steven M. 2336637 659 Laurel, MD

6064 Alexander Jabbar 2336632 659 Laurel, MD

7264 Snowden Gregory L. 2082064 659 Bethesda, MD

4867 Drakes Luis A. 2336635 655 Laurel, MD

11168 DiGiovanni Peter N. 2082059 652 Bethesda, MD

18968 Latney Samuel L. 2336631 652 Laurel, MD

7570 Wiggins Curtis G. Sr 2336634 651 Laurel, MD

10270 Giddins Jerry S. 2336635 651 Laurel, MD

9072 Strauber Glenn 2336620 646 Crofton, MD

5772 Williams Anthony 2330540 646 Waldorf, MD

9674 Durant Samuel L. Jr 2336633 644 Laurel, MD

13275 Harris Alvin L. 2336631 642 Laurel, MD

4575 Thomas Calvin A. Jr 2184775 642 Catonsville, MD

18677 Beach Sherman H. II 2336631 637 Laurel, MD

11778 McGregor Ronald A. 2336675 636 Temple Hills, MD

3679 Carter Henry P. III 2336633 635 Laurel, MD

4280 Carrasco Pedro G. 2082061 630 Bethesda, MD

8781 Matthews Lowell A. 2336632 619 Laurel, MD

15081 Asbury James M. 2082064 619 Bethesda, MD

6983 Strickland Bonnie A. 2330540 609 Waldorf, MD

15984 Ikeda Glen S. 2082060 595 Bethesda, MD

6385 Strawbridge Joseph M. 2082059 590 Bethesda, MD

9686 Williams Mark W. 2082063 578 Bethesda, MD

2487 Emerson Robert W. 2336633 571 Laurel, MD
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